D/P-5

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN
Opis produktu

Parametry

Typ urzadzenia

Warto$¢ nominalna

Typ

Kolor

Materiat

Przeznaczenie

Zasilanie

Dopuszcz. temp. otoczenia
Wymiary

Dtugos¢

Wymiary montazowe
Waga

Potaczenia

Inne cechy

llos¢

Wymiary opakowania (S x W x D)
Waga brutto

Waga netto

209,00 zt

169,92 zt
Dostepnos¢ 2-10 dni
D7P-5

4007754418125

5m

342 g

1

0.382 kg
0.342 kg

Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-05-2024 08:52

Link do produktu: https://www.naglosnienie.eu/d7p-5-p-8606.html
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